SO PA DISTRICT EVENT YOUTH COVENANT

Youth participants, their parents, and Youth advisors are asked to enter into a covenant with the entire District Youth and with the District Nurture Commission. This is to encourage responsible behavior and participation at the upcoming **District Youth Event** on March 27-29, 2020.

As a participant, I,		/	promise the following:
	1	`	

(Print Name)

- To be sincere in my motives for attending this District Youth Event and to attend all scheduled sessions and activities;
- To follow all directions given by District Nurture Commission members, Camp Eder staff, and Youth advisors;
- To abide by any curfews set and to remain in my designated sleeping area during "Lights Out" hours (Under no circumstances will I enter into sleeping quarters or restrooms of the opposite gender);
- To be respectful to, and take care of, the facilities at Camp Eder;
- To be responsible for my personal belongings at all times (I understand that the District and Camp Eder will NOT be responsible for any lost, damaged or stolen personal items);
- To dress appropriately (For example, clothing advertising drugs, alcohol, tobacco, or promoting violence or sex are not permitted; tube tops, halter-tops, spaghetti straps and clothing that may reveal the midriff are not permitted; etc.); and
- That I will NOT bring or use non-prescription drugs, alcohol, or tobacco products.

Affirmation: I will support the coordinators and Youth advisors at this District Youth Event.

Youth affirmation:		
	(Signature)	(Date)
Parent/Guardian		
Affirmation:		
	(Signature)	(Date)
Youth Advisor		
Affirmation:		
	(Signature)	(Date)

REMEMBER that you represent Jesus Christ and the Church of the Brethren at all times. Please let your actions reflect this!

> Bring this completed form to the event. You will not be admitted to the event without this completed form.